TIME
9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

9:00pm

10:00pm
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WINN_LANE

9:15 - 10:15

MARKETS 9:00 - 2:00

WINN LANE WILL PLAY
HOST TO OUR CREATIVE
DESIGNERS FROM STASH
WORLD TO FORGE
FORWARD

LIVE MUSIC

LIVE MUSIC 10:15 - 1145

ROVING 11:00 - 11:45

ENTERTAINMENT

LIVE MUSIC 12:30 - 1:30

LIVE MUSIC 1:30 - 2:30

6:00-800 | ROVING 6:00 - 6:20

LIVE MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
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LIVE MUSIC 9:00 - 9:30

LIVE MUSIC

8:00 - 9:15
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LANE

ROVING 9:30 - 10:10
ENTERTAINMENT

KIDDIES 10:00 - 10:30
ENTERTAINMENT

ROVING 10:30 - 1110
ENTERTAINMENT

TAROT CARD 10:30 - 12:30

READER

ROVING 1110 -11:55
ENTERTAINMENT

ROVING 12:15 - 1:00
ENTERTAINMENT

ROVING 6:40 - 7:00

ENTERTAINMENT

ROVING 715 - 8:00

ENTERTAINMENT

MARKETS 9:00 - 2:30

BAKERY LANE WILL PLAY
HOST TO WINE TASTING,
PROVIDORE MARKETS
AND OUTDOOR FOOD
STALLS CELEBRATING THE
DIVERSE FOOD CHOICES
OF THE LANE

SUNDAY 27TH NOV

LIVE MUSIC 3:00 - 5:00

BRETT J (DJ)

LIVE MUSIC 500-7:00
ADAM HUNTER(DJ)

LIVE MUSIC 700- 9400
ULTRAFUNQ (DJ)

MARKELD 6 MUDIL

LIVE MUSIC 10:30 - 11:30

LIVE MUSIC

NOVEMBER 26 2022 J

JAMTO 10PM )

CALIFORNIA

12:30 - 1:30

LQ/LL

HELENA ROSE 10:00 - 1:00

WORKSHOP

3 X 45 MINS - 8-10 STUDENTS

FACE PAINTING  10:30-12:30

ROVING
ENTERTAINMENT

12:15 - 1:00

LIVE MUSIC

LIVE MUSIC

LIVE MUSIC

LIVE MUSIC

1:30 - 2:30

6:30 - 7:00

8:00 - 8:30

8:45 - 9:15

ROVING
ENTERTAINMENT

12:15 - 1:00

ROVING 615 - 700

ENTERTAINMENT

ROVING 720 - 140

ENTERTAINMENT

MARKETS 9:00 - 2:00

LYN TILT ARTIST WILL
CURATE THIS LANE AND
BRING A COLOURFUL
SELECTION OF STALLS
FROM BRISBANE'S ARTIST
COMMUNITY.
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12 FREE EVENT



